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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUBBASHAR 

HAFIZ INAAM HUSSAIN 

ABDUL REHMAN 

SHABBIR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ANEES KAMRAN 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR FANI 

ERFAN AHMAD 

SYED ANSAR ABBAS SHAH 

RANA ZAIN NABI KHAN 

ZAIN UL ABDIN 

SHAMSHAIR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADUS 

MARIA KANWAL 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

HAJI HABIBULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

INYAT ULLAH FANI

ALI AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM NABI

KAREEM DAD KHAN

NAZIR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

75400046

75400024

75400264

75400199

75400094

75400053

75400088

75400220

75400029

75400248

75400156

75400267

75400198

75400276

CHINIOT

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE (OFWM)    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING )

14 Case #  10G2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SYED UBAID UR REHMAN 

ADNAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD DANISH RAZA TARIQ 

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

TARIQ MAHMMOD

1

2

3

75400253

75400021

75400208

BAHAWALPUR

HAFIZABAD

R.Y. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


