# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE (OFWM) - (BS-18)

## Department: AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING )

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	75400046	1	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUBBASHAR MUHAMMAD ILYAS	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	75400024	2	HAFIZ INAAM HUSSAIN ABDUL SALAM	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	75400264	3	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	75400199	4	SHABBIR AHMAD HAJI HABIBULLAH	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	75400094	5	MUHAMMAD ANEES KAMRAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	75400053	6	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	75400088	7	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR FANI INYAT ULLAH FANI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	75400220	8	ERFAN AHMAD ALI AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	75400029	9	SYED ANSAR ABBAS SHAH SYED MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	75400248	10	RANA ZAIN NABI KHAN GHULAM NABI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	75400156	11	ZAIN UL ABDIN KAREEM DAD KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	75400267	12	SHAMSHAIR ALI NAZIR MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	75400198	13	MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADUS ABDUL RAUF	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	75400276	14	MARIA KANWAL MUHAMMAD BOOTA	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Case # 10G2023

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE (OFWM) - (BS-18)

#### Department: AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING )

No. of Candidates Recommended 14

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.				
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview										
1	75400253		SYED UBAID UR REHMAN SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL					
2	75400021		ADNAN AHMAD ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZABAD	FAIL					
3	75400208		MUHAMMAD DANISH RAZA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMMOD	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL					

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 10G2023